
P1ant Address
BEML Limited,
E M division,
BEML Nagar,
Kolar GoId Fields-56311
Karnataka, India

TEL:08153-2 63373 ,
FAX:08153-263274,
ET{AIL:

Our Ref :KE0l/ DEM/1003940831
M/s.

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
DATE: 20.10.2021
VENDOR CODE: 613308
CLOSING DT: 30.10.2021
TIN NO: 29040051691

Dear Sirs.

Please let us have your lowest non negotiable quotation on F.O.R. Destination basis, in duplicate, for supply of following items before
2.00 pm on the Closing Date indicated as above , addressed to the Seni or Manager-Purchase, of
the Pl-ant Address mentioned in thrs Request for euotation.

NOTE : PRINTING OF MANUALS AND SUPPLY SHOULD BE AS PER SCOPE OF WORK
AND SUPPLY IS ATTACHED IN ANNEXURE-A ALONG WITH THIS TENDER.
TENDER TERMS AND CONDITIONS :

| .Printing details will be sent through ernail for reference
2.Delivery schedule : Within 30 days from the date of purchase order
3. Betbre taking bulk printing, 2 nos of each manuals to be submitted as sample for BEML approval
4. Your quotati should reach us on or before 2.00pm on3.2021 .

5. Your quotation should be kept valid minimum of 90 days from the date
oftender opening.

6. Rate must be indicated in figures and in words individually for each.
7. LD clause is applicabte.
8. Delivery: Free Delivery at BEML KCF without P&F Charges.
9. Payment term: 45 days credit as per MSME act.
10. Please do not forward your quote through fax/mail.
I l. Your quotes to be submitted separately in a sealed cover super scribing Tender reference with due date,
Address mentioned below:
DGM Defense Purchase
BEML Limited EM Division
BEML Nagar -5631 l5 KGF Kolar
12. Provide HSN Code along with your quote and GST detail.
13. TENDER EVALTJATIO\: OFFERS WILL BE EVALUATED ON Ll EVALUATION BASED on some together value of

landed cost of all individuall item
hencetoensureuniformiryforqualityof manualsi.,eGsM.Hardbindinwithplasticjacket. l4.AveryHighqualityofprintingis
required.

SL.No. Our Part Number / Vendor Paft Number
Description

QTY
R F,OI)

PROC
UNIT

Page I of3



SL.No. Our Part Number / Vendor Part Number
Description

QTY
REOD

PROC.
UNIT

00001 5\OZZB\0O3 210.000 Number

HMV 6x6 USER HAND BOOK (UHB) English

Total No of Pages to be Print: 150 Pages ina4 size paper

Back to Back Printing with 80 GSM Paper: 143 Pages (Black and White)

Single Side Printing with 100 GSM Paper: 05 Pages (Colour printing)

Cover Pages Printing with 300 GSM Paper: 02 Pages (Colour printing)

Hard Binding with Plastic Cover Sheet on either sides.

PRINT]NG & BINDING WITH HARD BOARD AND COVERED WITH
PLASTIC JACKET
Please note that the number of pages may vary by around 10%.

Qty unit Deliv.date
210,000 Number 15.11.2021

5102,281011
HMV 6x6 USER HAND BOOK (UHB) HINDI
Printing in A,4 paper / size Total No of Pages to be Print: 165 Pages Back to

Back Printing @ 80 GSM Paper: 158 Pages (Black & White) Single Side

Printing @ 100 CSM Paper: 05 Pages (Colour printing) Cover Pages Printing

@300 GSM Paper: 02 Pages (Colour printing) Hard Binding with Plastic

Cover Sheet on either sides. PRINTINC & BINDING WITH HARD BOARD

ANO COVERED WITH PLASTIC JACKET PICASC NOtC thAt thc NUMbCT Of

pages may vary by around I 0%o.

Qty. unit Deliv.date
210.000 Number 15.11,2021

00002 210.000 Number

5102Z.81036
HMV 6x6 SPARE PART CATALOGUE VOL I & Il
Printing in A,4 paper / size Total No of Pages to be Print: 936 Pages ( To be

split into two volumes)as per Annexure Back to Back Printing @ 80 GSM

Paper:926 Pages (Black & White) Single Side Printing @ 100 GSM Paper:

06 Pages (Colour printing) Cover Pages Printing @ 300 GSM Paper: 04

Pages (Colorp printing) Hard Binding with Plastic Cover Sheet on either

sides. PRINTING & BINDING WITH HARD BOARD AND COVERED

WITH PLASTIC JACKET Please note that the number of pages may vary by

around l0%o.

Qty. unit
60.000 sET

60.00000003 SET

Deliv.date
ts.|.2021

Page 2 of3



SL.No. Our Part Number / Vendor Part Number
Descriotion

QTY
REOD

PROC.
UNIT

5102281052
HMV 6x6 WORKSHOP MANUAL VOL I,II & III
Printing in 44 paper / size Total No of Pages to be Print: 1306 Pages (To be

split into three volumBack to Back Printing @ 80 GSM Paper: l29l Pages

(Black & White) Single Side Printing @ 100 CSM Paper: 09 Pages (Colour

printing) Cover Pages Printing @300 GSM Paper: 06 Pages (Colour

printing) Hard Binding with Plastic Cover Sheet on either sides. PRINTING
& BINDING WITH HARD BOARD AND COVERED WITH PLASTIC
JACKET Please note that the number of pages may vary by around l0%.

pag may vary by t0%.

SET00004 60.000

Qty unit
60.000 sET

Deliv.date
ts.11.2021

00005 5lOZZBll33 205'000 Number

HMV 6x6 SERVICE BOOKLET
Printing in ,{4 paper / size Total Pages: 78 Back to Back Printing: 76 pages

80 GSM Single side : 2 pages 100 GSM Hard Binding with Plastic Cover

Sheet on either sides. PRINTING & BINDING WITH HARD BOARD AND
COVERED WITH PLASTIC JACKET Please note that the number of pages

may vary by around l0%.

Qty. unit Deliv.date
205.000 Number 15,11.2021

Thanking you

Yours faithfully
For BEML Limited.,

Refer Annexure for TERMS and CONDITIONS
Authorized Signatory

Page 3 of3



I
t

o
o
()

=
oc
ctg

'=
(L

f;^ g;{: o)c
-LP!

=E.= = =_*.d'= d = 3
ELi=3 il E

*f 8e i H

E; E 6 6 E
F't'F'E e z.:rEr!t ts

3fis e; L
O .. = /r/ OijHub:A E

PH-e qeO o,P Fq$ om qtq^._(!o.r: o)o-[-U)O croEs' '-E, a.

EqsB,ii I
# r 3i3n 

= 
€

- 
r ED\?,,r n G rn trvr_vhlJ.= a=o-z o4oE'iEs6rf:i.-9

} PT E E E 
= 

U Ef d x !L ra ED* (J E
:; I or ij.c od { sl.= o;X i o,E r^; 

Ee: ! ? { fr 7= ,
E € I s I E 

=3fro-Fo(/)Q-o.O-O-

9aP
FLflI

=E.= = s;'=a 3 P
ELt=3 il E

*t 8e F s
[; E'6 6 eX'o o)1r-.
{ F{ € ? F99qor'i-a
Sroo;6O,.=.votiHi:b:a E

9Ac 9OO o.:u F o._!5 o m Ctr^-_G(L.c': o)rrl*G-U)O tu<oE=i-0r ll

Eqsg,ii I
# t E,i3# 

= 
€

- 
r CDV n $ rn tr

b g.E P,.i'd Z eaoc,=E€ol-E
-aa,-} PE E E E 

= 
9 Ef d.:< O- ^ ot- (J E

:;Hor[i.=€{sr:: d H F'E 9; EEDv arV)t,=1--z E c-r i dl = F o

E E T E I E 
=38o-Fo(/)oIo.o-o-

9aF
L-4

ol 3E'= tr s
El ;i3 = P

;l +;a*g ;6l q;E'du .a

il figgfi? iE ??;FE g
E' gb+-6d of Fs{eE $I EfrEiE fiE :oo,q L

#E 6,i3#= €
- 

r ED\9,f ^ 
(U rn Cae 'Ep,E'aZ ecL|/' c.=ESOf Ed;i'-+rLg:!r., LF.-,-Z9HlP o'io 3tf xdi 1,T05

,! cil fr t;: ; H

E E:lT ? t E 
= 

3 $
o- F >l(n (/) o E o- (L o.

6>
,oo

o
o
tr
o
(\

o
o
tr
o
(\ ;*€

rhOoq)
:fi o

14,
ro(o

(o
(o
$

o
$

r*Ool<
:f;

o
E

E

;
E
=o

6)
tr

o

o

o

ctz
l<
(J
o
o

(9oo
o
N
No
r(,

o
m
N
No
|l)

(o
(eo
m
N
No
ro

tr
o
CL

oooo

tr

3Eg
9Hfi(Drr^

==!

E.

HH=
9E=(O6a

=?!

IJJ
E
fq2 E=,x :od;8f,]
=<<oro.o>

6



3'^ 6. .= EDC
Srl 

= 
cF .

el ;=i 
= 1

€l Eg: 0 E:=l 6E6;ff d

El s??#e g

!l tpFf;? r-: 33e g
it ,.ou6? F'g t[$Ed ;
ifrffrtgt

#E 318,;= E
-8 99or,'lgO tr

s; E gE i E * s
*8F + F E E= g Eio *G o P

i: 
'n 

# FE g i E.'z Zlts o i o tr E !t

F g lIs Fa E fi $ g

E
oFI

ES
=oo;ul-.t =OuJ Oo> L

=6 
.o'o6 eboEzHa sIo

= 6Z En td ov otn O
E)E 6o rt

,^ r-E cL

9,= 9$ bX'A o - LE[i o E g
Cl (o^0EX XgE= 5\ 9-go c
E .Egi= eg ;= [E2UE

-(\ -m--c
f J -- Et-lutP<\ 9.. eoU< o

3e * # E g I E
-;; j3 ardlEF o

E H'r ee 
= 

3 $o-o-o(/)to.o-o.

s*E
o
oc
looN

(\
(9
t

N!f
$

(\t
c'i'
lf

€

o
tr
=o

o
E

o

o
E

o

q,

o

(\l
loo
tr
t\o
14,

(Y)
(9

o
N
No
rc)

b9
Eu<_

=g=:

co llJ irtxC)J

:EEr(/)o
<t ln


